
1 2

?

Dell Advanced Projector P519HL

www.dell.com/supportPrinted in China.
©2018 Dell Inc. All rights reserved.

Video
Mode

Blank Freeze

LITHIUM BATTERY
CR 2032

3V

información importante

S1

S1 (Max Zoom)

50 in (127cm)

 100 in (254 cm)

 150 in (381 cm)

 200 in (508 cm)

 250 in (635 cm)

 300 in (762 cm)

L1 (m)

1.55

3.10

4.65

6.20

7.75

9.30

S1 (Min Zoom)

31 in (78.74 cm)

63 in (160.02 cm)

94 in (238.76 cm)

 125 in (317.5 cm)

 156 in (396.24 cm)

 188 in (477.52 cm)
L1

1 2

1 2

?

Dell Professional Projector S518WL

www.dell.com/supportPrinted in China.
©2017 Dell Inc. All rights reserved.

1

2

HDMI

Dell.com/P519HL

0D7TY2A00




