







S1 (Max Zoom)	S1 (Min Zoom)	L1 (m)
50 in (127cm)	31 in (78.74 cm)	1.55
100 in (254 cm)	63 in (160.02 cm)	3.10
150 in (381 cm)	94 in (238.76 cm)	4.65
200 in (508 cm)	125 in (317.5 cm)	6.20
250 in (635 cm)	156 in (396.24 cm)	7.75
300 in (762 cm)	188 in (477.52 cm)	9.30









